Baudouin.com
12M33
1
PowerKit ESP/PRP/DCP/COP Diesel Engine
Baudouin.com
2
12M33
ESP/PRP/DCP/COP Diesel Engine
Bore & Stroke (mm) 150 x 185
Displacement (L) 39.2
N° of Cylinders 12
Cylinders Arrangement AtVee
Fuel System High Pressure Common Rail/
                                               Mechanical
Governor (Gov.) ECU/ Electronic
Aspiration (Asp.) Turbocharged & air-to-air cooled
ESP/ PRP/ DCP
Diesel Engine
Models
Gross Engine Output Typical Generator Output
RPM Asp. Gov.ESP PRP DCP ESP PRP DCP
kWm kWe kVA kWe kVA
12M33G1250/5 1108 1007 - 1000 1250 920 1150 - - 1500 T/A-A ELC
12M33G1265/5 1120 1018 1018 1012 1265 920 1150 920 1150 1500 T/A-A ECU
12M33G1400/5 1210 1100 - 1120 1400 1000 1250 - - 1500 T/A-A ELEC
12M33G1410/5 1240 1130 1130 1128 1410 1024 1280 1024 1280 1500 T/A-A ECU
12M33G1500/5 1320 1200 - 1200 1500 1100 1375 - - 1500 T/A-A ELEC
12M33G1650/5 1450 1350 1350 1320 1650 1200 1500 1200 1500 1500 T/A-A ECU
12M33G1000/6 1108 1007 - 1000 1250 900 1125 - - 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M33G1100/6 1265 1150 - 1100 1375 1000 1250 - - 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M33G1105/6 1210 1100 1100 1105 1380 1005 1255 1005 1255 1800 T/A-A ECU
12M33G1200/6 1320 1200 - 1200 1500 1092 1365 - - 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M33G1240/6 1360 1235 1235 1240 1550 1100 1375 1100 1375 1800 T/A-A ECU
12M33G1300/6 1420 1290 - 1300 1625 1176 1470 - - 1800 T/A-A ELEC
Customer benefits Warranty terms – 2 yrs unlimited hrs, 4 yrs/800h ESP
50°C Cooling package standard with low derating
Low fuel consumption across the range
Extended mean time between overhauls (MTBO)